1.00 5  2550.0082239A  2,550.0047  0.00KURTI PLAZO  341  3,095.00

1.00 6  4450.0087095A  4,450.0047  0.00KURTI PLAZO  SAYURI RUHANIYA  5,250.00

1.00 7  2695.0084778A  2,695.0047  0.00KURTI PLAZO  TSD RUSIANPLAZO 5  3,095.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.00

15840.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIFTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  15840.00Total  18885.00